Scheme of Programme Code: 190

Programme Name: BACHELOR OF POSTHETICS AND ORTHOTICS

(SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

SchemeID: 471902010001 Sem./Year: 03 ANNUAL

Prepared Date:

RESULT

18/11/2016

Declared Date:18/11/2016
Page No.: 0001

Institution Code: 500 Institution: VARDHMAN MAHAVIR MEDICAL COLLEGE & SAFDARJUNG HOSPITAL
.No.| Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks|Pass Marks
01 401301 BPO301 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
02 401302 BP0O302 BIO-MECHANICS - II 6 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
03 401303 BPO303 MOBILITY & REHABILITATION AIDS 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
04 401304 BP0O304 PROSTHETICS SCIENCE - III 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
05 401305 BPO305 ORTHOTIC SCIENCE -III 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
06 401306 BPO306 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY/PROJECT DEVELOPMENT 3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
07 401351 BPO351 PROSTHETICS SCIENCE - III (PRACTICAL) 6.25 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
08 401352 BP0O352 ORTHOTIC SCIENCE -III (PRACTICAL) 6.25 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
09 401353 BPO353 COMPUTER SCIENCE PRACTICAL (CAD-CAM) 2.5 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
10 401354 BP0O354 MOBILITY & REHABILITATION AIDS (PRACTICAL) 3.5 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50




RESULT TABULATION SHEET
Result Prepared on: 18/11/2016
Result Declared on: 18/11/2016
Page No.: 0002

LEGEND

PAPERID (CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL

A: Absent C: Cancelled
D: Detained RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured
AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 190 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF POSTHETICS AND ORTHOTICS Sem./Year: 03 ANNUAL Batch: 2012 Examination: SUPPLEMENTARY September, 2016, SUPPLEMENTARY
S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name Institution Code: 500 Institution: VARDHMAN MAHAVIR MEDICAL COLLEGE & SAFDARJUNG HOSPITAL CS/Remarks
T £ 00320019012 101351 (6.25) 6.25
SHILPI KUSHWAHA
SID: 470000014758 9 50
SchemeID: 471902010001
1 [l 59
01620019012 401302 (6) [401353(2.5) 8.5
RAVI KUMAR
SID: 470000014755 13 43 12 45
SchemeID: 471902010001
2 56 57
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
*Passed with Grace Marks RTSID: 2016111819020125000002
*SID: Student ID; SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 18/11/2016



Prepared Date:
Declared Date:18/11/2016

RESULT

18/11/2016

Page No.: 0003
(SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)
Scheme of Programme Code: 190 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF POSTHETICS AND ORTHOTICS SchemeID: 471902010001 Sem./Year: 04 ANNUAL
Institution Code: 500 Institution: VARDHMAN MAHAVIR MEDICAL COLLEGE & SAFDARJUNG HOSPITAL
.No.| Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks|Pass Marks

01 401401 BP0O401 PROSTHETICS SCIENCE-IV 3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
02 401402 BP0O402 ORTHOTIC SCIENCE-IV 3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
03 401403 BPO403 P & O WORKSHOP MANAGEMENT 5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
04 401451 BPO451 PROSTHETICS SCIENCE -IV (PRACTICAL) 3 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
05 401452 BP0O452 ORTHOTICS SCIENCE - IV (PRACTICAL) 3 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
06 401453 BP0O453 PROSTHETICS CLINICAL PRACTICE (NUES) 7.75 PRACTICAL NUES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE - 200 200 100
07 401454 BP0O454 ORTHOTICS CLINICAL PRACTICE (NUES) 7.75 PRACTICAL NUES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE - 200 200 100
08 401455 BPO455 PROJECT WORK 3.5 PRACTICAL NUES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE - 100 100 50




RESULT TABULATION SHEET
Result Prepared on: 18/11/2016
Result Declared on: 18/11/2016

Page No.: 0004
LEGEND

PAPERID (CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL

A: Absent C: Cancelled
D: Detained RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured
AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 190 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF POSTHETICS AND ORTHOTICS Sem./Year: 04 ANNUAL Batch: 2012 Examination: SUPPLEMENTARY September, 2016, SUPPLEMENTARY
S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name Institution Code: 500 Institution: VARDHMAN MAHAVIR MEDICAL COLLEGE & SAFDARJUNG HOSPITAL CS/Remarks
T ] 00320019012 401401 (3) 401403 (5) 401451 (3) 401452(3) £01453(7.75) 401454 (7.75) [401455(3.5) 33

SHILPI KUSHWAHA
SID: 470000014758 11| 51| 7| 55| 13| 44| 13| 46| - 110 112 - 51
SchemeID: 471902010001

1 =l 62 62 57 59 110 112 51
00820019012 401455 (3.5) 3.5
RISHIK KUMAR
SID: 470000014759 - 50
SchemeID: 471902010001

2 50
01620019012 401401 (3) 401402 (3) 401452 (3) £01453(7.75) 801454 (7.75) 21.5
RAVI KUMAR
SID: 470000014755 9 44 5 32 11 40| - 100 - 110
SchemeID: 471902010001

3 53 37 51 100 110

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;

SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.
Date on which pdf made: 18/11/2016

RTSID: 2016111819020125000004



Scheme of Programme Code: 190

Programme Name: BACHELOR OF POSTHETICS AND ORTHOTICS

(SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

SchemeID: 471902010001

Sem. /Year:

01 ANNUAL

Prepared Date:

RESULT

18/11/2016

Declared Date:18/11/2016
Page No.: 0005

Institution Code: 500 Institution: VARDHMAN MAHAVIR MEDICAL COLLEGE & SAFDARJUNG HOSPITAL
.No.| Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks|Pass Marks
01 401101 BPO101 ANATOMY 8 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
02 401102 BP0O102 PHYSIOLOGY 6 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
03 401103 BPO103 WORKSHOP TECHNOLOGY 3.5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
04 401104 BP0O104 APPLIED MECHANICS & STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 6 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
05 401105 BPO105 ENGINEERING DRAWING 3.5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
06 401106 BPO106 MATERIAL SCIENCE 3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
07 401107 BPO107 PROSTHETICS SCIENCE - I 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
08 401108 BPO108 ORTHOTIC SCIENCE - I 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
09 401151 BPO151 PROSTHETICS SCIENCE - I (PRACTICAL) 5 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
10 401152 BPO152 ORTHOTIC SCIENCE - I (PRACTICAL) 5 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50




RESULT TABULATION SHEET
Result Prepared on: 18/11/2016
Result Declared on: 18/11/2016

Page No.: 0006
LEGEND

PAPERID (CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL

A: Absent C: Cancelled
D: Detained RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured
AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 190 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF POSTHETICS AND ORTHOTICS Sem./Year: 01 ANNUAL Batch: 2013 Examination: SUPPLEMENTARY September, 2016, SUPPLEMENTARY
S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name Institution Code: 500 Institution: VARDHMAN MAHAVIR MEDICAL COLLEGE & SAFDARJUNG HOSPITAL CS/Remarks
= 01420019012 401102 (6) 401104 (6) 12
a ‘ RAJESH KUMAR
SID: 470000014762 8 51| 15| 47
LA‘% SchemeID: 471902010001
1 L 59 62
ket 02520019013 401104 (6) 6
RASATKA TYAGI
SID: 470000015376 20 46
SchemeID: 471902010001
2 66
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;

SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.
Date on which pdf made: 18/11/2016

RTSID: 2016111819020135000006



Scheme of Programme Code: 190

Programme Name: BACHELOR OF POSTHETICS AND ORTHOTICS

(SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

SchemeID: 471902010001

Sem. /Year:

02 ANNUAL

Prepared Date:

RESULT

18/11/2016

Declared Date:18/11/2016
Page No.: 0007

Institution Code: 500 Institution: VARDHMAN MAHAVIR MEDICAL COLLEGE & SAFDARJUNG HOSPITAL
.No.| Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks|Pass Marks
01 401201 BPO201 PATHOLOGY 5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
02 401202 BP0202 ORTHOPAEDICS & AMPUTATION SURGERY 6 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
03 401203 BP0O203 PHYSICAL MEDICINE & REHABILITATION-I 2.5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
04 401204 BP0O204 PHYSICAL MEDICINE & REHABILITATION-II 2.5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
05 401205 BP0O205 FUNDAMENTALS OF ELECTRICITY & ELECTRONICS 5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
06 401206 BP0206 BIOMECHANICS-I 5.5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
07 401207 BP0O207 PROSTHETICS SCIENCE-II 4.5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
08 401208 BP0208 ORTHOTICS SCIENCE-II 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
09 401251 BPO251 PROSTHETICS SCIENCE-II (PRACTICAL) 6.5 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
10 401252 BP0O252 ORTHOTICS SCIENCE-II (PRACTICAL) 6.5 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50




RESULT TABULATION SHEET
Result Prepared on: 18/11/2016
Result Declared on: 18/11/2016
Page No.: 0008

LEGEND

PAPERID (CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL

A: Absent C: Cancelled
D: Detained RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured
AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 190 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF POSTHETICS AND ORTHOTICS Sem./Year: 02 ANNUAL Batch: 2013 Examination: SUPPLEMENTARY September, 2016, SUPPLEMENTARY
S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name Institution Code: 500 Institution: VARDHMAN MAHAVIR MEDICAL COLLEGE & SAFDARJUNG HOSPITAL CS/Remarks
e 01420019012 401206 (5.5) 5.5
g!g ‘ RAJESH KUMAR
SID: 470000014762 15| 39
LA‘% SchemeID: 471902010001
1 > . 54
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
*Passed with Grace Marks RTSID: 2016111819020135000008
*SID: Student ID; SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 18/11/2016



Scheme of Programme Code: 190

Programme Name: BACHELOR OF POSTHETICS AND ORTHOTICS

(SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

SchemeID: 471902010001 Sem./Year: 03 ANNUAL

Prepared Date:

RESULT

18/11/2016

Declared Date:18/11/2016
Page No.: 0009

Institution Code: 500 Institution: VARDHMAN MAHAVIR MEDICAL COLLEGE & SAFDARJUNG HOSPITAL
.No.| Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks|Pass Marks
01 401301 BPO301 COMPUTER SCIENCE 3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
02 401302 BP0O302 BIO-MECHANICS - II 6 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
03 401303 BPO303 MOBILITY & REHABILITATION AIDS 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
04 401304 BP0O304 PROSTHETICS SCIENCE - III 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
05 401305 BPO305 ORTHOTIC SCIENCE -III 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
06 401306 BPO306 RESEARCH METHODOLOGY/PROJECT DEVELOPMENT 3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
07 401351 BPO351 PROSTHETICS SCIENCE - III (PRACTICAL) 6.25 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
08 401352 BP0O352 ORTHOTIC SCIENCE -III (PRACTICAL) 6.25 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
09 401353 BPO353 COMPUTER SCIENCE PRACTICAL (CAD-CAM) 2.5 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
10 401354 BP0O354 MOBILITY & REHABILITATION AIDS (PRACTICAL) 3.5 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50




RESULT TABULATION SHEET
Result Prepared on: 18/11/2016
Result Declared on: 18/11/2016
Page No.: 0010

LEGEND

PAPERID (CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL

A: Absent C: Cancelled
D: Detained RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured
AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 190 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF POSTHETICS AND ORTHOTICS Sem./Year: 03 ANNUAL Batch: 2013 Examination: SUPPLEMENTARY September, 2016, SUPPLEMENTARY
S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name Institution Code: 500 Institution: VARDHMAN MAHAVIR MEDICAL COLLEGE & SAFDARJUNG HOSPITAL CS/Remarks
[m— 01420019012 401302 (6) 6
g!g ‘ RAJESH KUMAR
SID: 470000014762 15| 46
LA‘% SchemeID: 471902010001
1 - . 61
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
*Passed with Grace Marks RTSID: 2016111819020135000010
*SID: Student ID; SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

Date on which pdf made: 18/11/2016



Scheme of Programme Code: 190

Programme Name: BACHELOR OF POSTHETICS AND ORTHOTICS

(SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

SchemeID: 471902010001

Sem. /Year:

01 ANNUAL

Prepared Date:

RESULT

18/11/2016

Declared Date:18/11/2016
Page No.: 0011

Institution Code: 500 Institution: VARDHMAN MAHAVIR MEDICAL COLLEGE & SAFDARJUNG HOSPITAL
.No.| Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks|Pass Marks
01 401101 BPO101 ANATOMY 8 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
02 401102 BP0O102 PHYSIOLOGY 6 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
03 401103 BPO103 WORKSHOP TECHNOLOGY 3.5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
04 401104 BP0O104 APPLIED MECHANICS & STRENGTH OF MATERIALS 6 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
05 401105 BPO105 ENGINEERING DRAWING 3.5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
06 401106 BPO106 MATERIAL SCIENCE 3 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
07 401107 BPO107 PROSTHETICS SCIENCE - I 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
08 401108 BPO108 ORTHOTIC SCIENCE - I 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
09 401151 BPO151 PROSTHETICS SCIENCE - I (PRACTICAL) 5 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
10 401152 BPO152 ORTHOTIC SCIENCE - I (PRACTICAL) 5 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50




RESULT TABULATION SHEET

Result Prepared on: 18/11/2016
Result Declared on: 18/11/2016
Page No.: 0012

LEGEND

PAPERID (CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL

A: Absent C: Cancelled
D: Detained RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured
AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 190 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF POSTHETICS AND ORTHOTICS Sem./Year: 01 ANNUAL Batch: 2014 Examination: SUPPLEMENTARY September, 2016, SUPPLEMENTARY
S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name Institution Code: 500 Institution: VARDHMAN MAHAVIR MEDICAL COLLEGE & SAFDARJUNG HOSPITAL CS/Remarks
00420019014 401104 (6) 6
SUNIL
SID: 470000015986 10| 55
SchemeID: 471902010001
1 65
00620019014 401105 (3.5) 3.5
| g::g AVANI AGARWAL
=3 SID: 470000015988 8 43
1‘T/ > SchemeID: 471902010001
2 WIS | 51
01120019014 401104 (6) 6
Y= =1 GOVINDA KUMAR
h— SID: 470000015993 12| 63
SchemeID: 471902010001
3 SR 75
E 01520019014 401103 (3.5) | 401104(6) [401105(3.5) 9.5
‘ § SHASHANK SHEKHAR MISHRA
: SID: 470000015997 9| a 12| s0| 10| 51
g oY SchemeID: 471902010001
4 A 62 61
5
6
7
8
9
10

*Passed with Grace Marks

*SID: Student ID;

Date on which pdf made:

SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

18/11/2016

RTSID: 2016111819020145000012



Scheme of Programme Code: 190

Programme Name: BACHELOR OF POSTHETICS AND ORTHOTICS

(SCHEME OF EXAMINATIONS)

SchemeID: 471902010001

Sem. /Year:

02 ANNUAL

Prepared Date:

RESULT

18/11/2016

Declared Date:18/11/2016
Page No.: 0013

Institution Code: 500 Institution: VARDHMAN MAHAVIR MEDICAL COLLEGE & SAFDARJUNG HOSPITAL
.No.| Paper ID Code Subject Credit Type Exam Mode Kind Minor Major Max. Marks|Pass Marks
01 401201 BPO201 PATHOLOGY 5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
02 401202 BP0202 ORTHOPAEDICS & AMPUTATION SURGERY 6 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
03 401203 BP0O203 PHYSICAL MEDICINE & REHABILITATION-I 2.5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
04 401204 BP0O204 PHYSICAL MEDICINE & REHABILITATION-II 2.5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
05 401205 BP0O205 FUNDAMENTALS OF ELECTRICITY & ELECTRONICS 5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
06 401206 BP0206 BIOMECHANICS-I 5.5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
07 401207 BP0O207 PROSTHETICS SCIENCE-II 4.5 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
08 401208 BP0208 ORTHOTICS SCIENCE-II 4 THEORY UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
09 401251 BPO251 PROSTHETICS SCIENCE-II (PRACTICAL) 6.5 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50
10 401252 BP0O252 ORTHOTICS SCIENCE-II (PRACTICAL) 6.5 PRACTICAL UES COMPULSORY DROPPABLE 25 75 100 50




RESULT TABULATION SHEET
Result Prepared on: 18/11/2016
Result Declared on: 18/11/2016
Page No.: 0014

LEGEND

PAPERID (CREDITS)

Internal External

TOTAL

A: Absent C: Cancelled
D: Detained RL: Result Later

CS: Credits Secured
AP: Already Passed

Result of Programme Code: 190 Programme Name: BACHELOR OF POSTHETICS AND ORTHOTICS Sem./Year: 02 ANNUAL Batch: 2014 Examination: SUPPLEMENTARY September, 2016, SUPPLEMENTARY
S.No. Photo. Roll no./Name Institution Code: 500 Institution: VARDHMAN MAHAVIR MEDICAL COLLEGE & SAFDARJUNG HOSPITAL CS/Remarks
00220019014 401203 (2.5) 401252 (6.5) 9
5 o KOMAL
£ SID: 470000015984 17| 53| 14| 45
N SchemeID: 471902010001
1 ‘_. ’° >°
00620019014 401204 (2.5) 2.5
| é::g AVANI AGARWAL
Faf SID: 470000015988 7 58
1‘T[ > SchemeID: 471902010001
2 ISP 65
01120019014 401203 (2.5) 2.5
Y= =1 GOVINDA KUMAR
- SID: 470000015993 15| 43
SchemeID: 471902010001
3 St 58
B 01520019014 401206 (5.5) 401252 (6.5) 12
‘ § SHASHANK SHEKHAR MISHRA
; SID: 470000015997 8 43| 13| 44
g oY SchemeID: 471902010001
4 51 57
5
6
7
8
9
10

*Passed with Grace Marks
*SID: Student ID;
Date on which pdf made: 18/11/2016

SchemeID: The scheme applicable to the student.

RTSID: 2016111819020145000014



